

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Civil Revision Petition No:2956 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	06.03.2026	<p><u>NJS,J</u></p> <p>The learned counsel for the respondent states that the order dated 07.11.2025 has not been complied with.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to secure instructions.</p> <p>At his request, list the matter on 19.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NJS,J</p> <p>Ksj</p>	